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Conway School District #317
19710 State Route 534
Mount Vernon, WA 98274
360-445-5785 (Fax) 360-445-4511
Www.conway.k12.wa.us

Aug 27 First Day of School 1/2 Day

Aug 27, 28, 29 Family Connections 1/2 Days
Aug 30 & Sept 2 Labor Day No School

Oct 31- Nov 1 Conferences 1/2 Days

[Nov 4 Professional DevelopmentNoSchool |
Nov 11th Veterans Day - No School

Nov 27 Early Release  1/2 Day

Nov 28 - 29 Thanksgiving - No School

Dec 6 Early Release Tri Ends

Dec 20 Early Release  1/2 Day

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break No School
Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day No School
Feb 14 Weather Make Up Day - No School
Feb 17 Presidents Day No School

March 7 Early Release Tri Ends

[March 10 Professional DevelopmentNoSchool |
April 3 & 4 Spring Conferences Early Release
April 7-11 Spring Break No School

May 23 Weather Make Up Day - No School
May 26 Memorial Day No School

June 9 8th Grade Ceremony 7:00 pm

June 11 Last Day of School Early Release

No School Early Release

School Board
Meetings 7om
CELP follows the school Calendar

First & Last Day of
School

Late Start 9:45

Report absences and Pick up Changes on PickUpPatrol

Mon School hours are 9:45-3:00. PLEASE DO NOT drop
kids off before 9:15am

Mon buses are 1hr & 15mins later than Tue- Fri times

Tue-Fri School Hours are 8:30-3:00. PLEASE DO NOT drop
kids off before 8:00am.

Jeff Cravy, Superindendant
jcravy@conway.k12.wa.us

Andrea Clancy, Principal

adlancy@conway k12 wa.us

School Office

Kelli Hutchens, khutchens@conway.k12.wa.us

Registrar, Attendance, Student Records, Daily Bus

changes, Choice Transfers, Admin Assistant
Kristen Hawk, khawk@conway.k12.wa.us

Health room, Sub Coordinator
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Renee Bowzer, rbowzer@conway.k12.wa.us
School Nurse, Health Plans, Medication
Mandy Lewis, alewis@conway.k12.wa.us

SpEd Referrals, Title IX and Section 504/ADA
Coordinator

District Office

Angela Pederson, apederson@conway.k12.wa.us

Transportation, Food Service, Maintenance,
Financial, Qmlativ, Athletics. Operations

Austin Hight, ahight@conway.k12.wa.us

Student Accounts, Athletics Paperwork, School

Board, District Office Assistant



